Arneshreppur
Reykhélahreppur
Bolungarvik
Strandabyggd
isafjardarbaeer
Kaldrananeshreppur
Sudavkurhreppur
Talknafjardarhreppur
Vesturbyggd

B.b.t.
ibuar
2AF2020

45
230
950
430

3820
110
210
260

1100

7155

Framlag skv.
gjaldskra kr.

692.913 kr
2.616.531 kr
2.679.189 kr
2.173.463 kr

13.226.133 kr
1.098.675 kr
1.663.775 kr
1.300.813 kr
5.472.863 kr

30.924.355 kr

16.995.483 kr

Framl. skv.
ibuafjolda.

106.890 kr
546.326 kr
2.256.563 kr
1.021.392 kr
9.073.759 kr
261.286 kr
498.819 kr
617.586 kr
2.612.863 kr
16.995.483 kr

Framlag
samtals.

799.803 kr
3.162.857 kr
4.935.752 kr
3.194.855 kr

22.299.892 kr
1.359.961 kr
2.162.594 kr
1.918.399 kr
8.085.726 kr

47.919.838 kr

MANADAR
GREIDSLA

66.650 kr
263.571 kr
411.313 kr
266.238 kr

1.858.324 kr
113.330 kr
180.216 kr
159.867 kr
673.810 kr

3.993.320 kr



